2023 Lotus Cup UK Speed Championship

PRACTICE RUN - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
17 18 P2 7 Glyn DAVIES Elise S3 1:14.043 1 73.41
2 20 P2 2 Steven VISCHER Elise S 1:15.298 1 1255 1.255 72.18
3 2 pt 7 Kim ADAMS Elise S1111S 1:18.234 1 4191 2936 69.48
4 1 P 2 Tim HARDWICKE Elise 1 111S 1:18.706 1 4663 0472 69.06
5 12 ss 7 Jonny BOOTH Elise Cup 220 1:20.866 1 6.823 2160 67.21
6 11 ss 2 Richard HARDWICKE 340R 1:21.352 1 7.309 0486 66.81
7 13 ss 3 Colin COOLEY Elise 220 Cup 1:22.888 1 8.845 1536 65.57
8 15 ss 4 Chris TRESADERN-JONES Exige V6 Cup 1:25.557 1 11.514 2669 63.53
9 6 P1 3 James WAINWRIGHT Elise 111R 1:28.151 1 14108 2594 61.66

10 3 P 4 Alan DAY Elise S1 1:29.618 1 15575  1.467 60.65
11 21 P2 3 Rob HOLT Elise 111R 1:31.143 1 17100 1525 59.63
12 14 ss 5 Seamus DOYLE 2 Eleven 1:32.383 1 18.340  1.240 58.83
13 19 P2 4 James TUPLIN Elise 220 Sport 1:34.611 1 20.568 2228 57.45

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park Sprint: 1.5099 miles
Date: 15/04/2023 Start: 09:56 Finish: 10:06

Clerk Of Course : Paul Golding

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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